
D - BC200 BLACK TONER

SKIN: 59555 GREY LUSTRE MET.

B - 54690 NEWMAR PEWTER MET.
C - 64443 PEARL BLACK MET.

A - 60427 PASSION RED MICA

UNIT:  530624
DEALER: North Trail RV
SPECIAL:  1207
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________
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Created 3/9/2020

SKIN: 59555 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.30 79.30 317.2 317.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.20 171.50 368.8 686.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 81.85 253.35 327.4 1013.4
BC185 COARSE STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 80.08 333.43 320.3 1333.7
BC200 BLACK 331.73 665.15 1326.9 2660.6
BC250 BLUE BLACK 77.58 742.73 310.3 2970.9
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 51.68 794.40 206.7 3177.6
BC800 RED GOLD 31.90 826.30 127.6 3305.2
BC805 RED OXIDE 5.18 831.48 20.7 3325.9
BC880 VIOLET 40.53 872.00 162.1 3488.0

COLOR A: 60427 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.25 80.25 321.0 321.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.68 105.93 102.7 423.7
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 261.63 367.55 1046.5 1470.2
BC200 BLACK 46.55 414.10 186.2 1656.4
BC805 RED OXIDE 32.13 446.23 128.5 1784.9
BC821 DARK MAROON 111.53 557.75 446.1 2231.0
BC832 RED 207.05 764.80 828.2 3059.2
BC840 RED VIOLET 43.35 808.15 173.4 3232.6
CB63L SUPER BRASS 18.50 826.65 74.0 3306.6
BC100 CLEAR 55.33 881.98 221.3 3527.9

COLOR B: 54690 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.55 79.55 318.2 318.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.73 172.28 370.9 689.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 335.35 507.63 1341.4 2030.5
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 235.43 743.05 941.7 2972.2
BC200 BLACK 77.95 821.00 311.8 3284.0
BC250 BLUE BLACK 37.58 858.58 150.3 3434.3
BC800 RED GOLD 16.80 875.38 67.2 3501.5

COLOR C: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.35 80.35 321.4 321.4
BC105 WHITE 7.30 87.65 29.2 350.6
BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.48 120.13 129.9 480.5
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.13 156.25 144.5 625.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.88 161.13 19.5 644.5
BC200 BLACK 674.85 835.98 2699.4 3343.9
BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.78 847.75 47.1 3391.0
BC805 RED OXIDE 12.58 860.33 50.3 3441.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.93 869.25 35.7 3477.0

BLACK PEARL MET

PEWTER MET

PASSION RED MICA MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

GREY LUSTRE MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 530624 - 2020 KING AIRE



Created 3/9/2020

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 530624 - 2020 KING AIRE

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23 144.9 144.9
BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73 2934.0 3078.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.58 862.30 370.3 3449.2

BLACK



Created 3/9/2020

SKIN: 59555 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR A: 60427 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 Step 1 HYDRO BASE 577.65 577.65 2310.6 2310.6
HB990 Step 1 WHITE 423.13 1000.78 1692.5 4003.1
HB250 Step 1 BLACK 101.73 1102.50 406.9 4410.0
HB002 Step 2 HYDRO BASE 608.55 1711.05 2434.2 6844.2
HB88M Step 2 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 123.83 1834.88 495.3 7339.5
HB861 Step 2 MAROON 86.05 1920.93 344.2 7683.7
HB840 Step 2 RED 77.65 1998.58 310.6 7994.3
HB999 Step 2 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 6.25 2004.83 25.0 8019.3
HB203 Step 2 DEEP BLACK 6.27 2011.10 25.1 8044.4
CB63L Step 2 SUPER BRASS 3.20 2014.30 12.8 8057.2
HB090 Step 2 FLOP CONTROL 49.38 2063.68 197.5 8254.7

COLOR B: 54690 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 635.18 635.18 2540.7 2540.7
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 122.93 758.10 491.7 3032.4
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 88.45 846.55 353.8 3386.2
HB203 DEEP BLACK 30.20 876.75 120.8 3507.0
HB200 BLUE BLACK 22.68 899.43 90.7 3597.7
HB780 RED GOLD 10.78 910.20 43.1 3640.8
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.22 913.43 12.9 3653.7
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 53.93 967.35 215.7 3869.4

COLOR C: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.58 665.58 2662.3 2662.3
HB203 DEEP BLACK 211.58 877.15 846.3 3508.6
HB46L BLUE PEARL 31.33 908.48 125.3 3633.9
HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 19.55 928.03 78.2 3712.1
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65 941.68 54.6 3766.7
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.93 945.60 15.7 3782.4
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.95 948.55 11.8 3794.2
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.85 957.40 35.4 3829.6

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET

PASSION RED MICA, PASSION RED

MICA MET

PEWTER MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 530624 - 2020 KING AIRE

GREY LUSTRE MET
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 530624 - 2020 KING AIRE

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum. Grams

1 GAL
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BLACK


